
Total Registered Voters 
Voter Turnout

Percent Turnout
Offices & Candidates Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Total
BOARD OF SELECTMEN
ADAM M. HOGUE 110 105 215
JAMES M. HUTCHINSON 595 319 914
WRITE INS 2 2 4
BLANK 38 24 62

BOARD OF ASSESSORS
BRUCE D. CAMPBELL 534 322 856
WRITE INS 4 1 5
BLANK 207 127 334

BOARD OF HEALTH
STEVEN R. KANNER 547 334 881
WRITE INS 5 0 5
BLANK 193 116 309

CEMETERY COMMISSIONER
CONRAD H. TODD 574 333 907
WRITE INS 4 0 4
BLANK 167 117 284

COMMISSIONER OF TRUST FUNDS
DOUGLAS B. HARDING 557 327 884
WRITE INS 3 1 4
BLANK 185 122 307

HOUSING COMMISSION
RAKESH KARMACHARYA 547 323 870
WRITE INS 4 0 4
BLANK 194 127 321

LS REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMITTEE SUDBURY TOTAL
CARA EILEEN ENDYKE-DORAN 506 301 807 1055 1862
KEVIN J. MATTHEWS 284 159 443 1214 1657
MAURA F. CARTY 145 110 255 1312 1567
WRITE INS 3 0 3 5 8
BLANK 552 330 882 986 1868

PARKS and RECREATION COMMITTEE
THORNTON D. RING, JR 552 314 866
WRITE INS 3 2 5
BLANK 190 134 324

PLANNING BOARD

1195
24.42%
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STEPHEN R. GLADSTONE 341 203 544
SETHA MARGARET OLSON 359 202 561
EPHRAIM BEMIS FLINT 419 294 713
WRITE INS 0 1 1
BLANK 371 200 571

SCHOOL COMMITTEE
JOSEPH J. DWYER, JR 125 86 211
KIMBERLY RAJDEV 562 339 901
WRITE INS 0 2 2
BLANK 58 23 81

TOWN CLERK
VALERIE FOX 653 390 1043
WRITE INS 0 0 0
BLANK 92 60 152

TRUSTEES OF BEMIS
SARA A. MATTES 590 350 940
WRITE INS 2 2 4
BLANK 153 98 251

TRUSTEE OF LINCOLN LIBRARY
RAY A. SHEPARD 583 351 934
WRITE INS 2 0 2
BLANK 160 99 259

WATER COMISSIONER (3 Year Term)
JASON S. LEE 546 318 864
WRITE INS 0 0 0
BLANK 199 132 331

WATER COMISSIONER (2 Year Term)
RUTH ANN HENDRICKSON 589 342 931
WRITE INS 4 0 4
BLANK 152 108 260
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